## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** CHANGE OF NAME NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SUPERSCAPE GROUP PLC	05/28/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SUPERSCAPE GROUP LIMITED
Street Address:	CROMWELL HOUSE, BARTLEY WOOD BUSINESS PARK
City:	HOOK, HAMPSHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	RG27 9XA

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10501488
Application Number:	10509771
Application Number:	10129451
Application Number:	10483365
Application Number:	10469656
Application Number:	10500260

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (612)607-7100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6126077000

Email: CHilberg@oppenheimer.com

Correspondent Name: Oppenheimer Wolff & Donnelly LLP

45 South Seventh Street Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Plaza VII, Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-1609

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 22557-3003

PATENT

500712019 **REEL: 021877 FRAME: 0727** 

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher R. Hilberg	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Corporation name change#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 021877 FRAME: 0728



## FILE COPY

# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 2869780

I hereby certify that

### SUPERSCAPE GROUP PLC

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company is now incorporated under the name of

## SUPERSCAPE GROUP LIMITED

and that the company is limited.

Given at Companies House on 28th May 2008



**RECORDED: 11/21/2008** 





PATENT REEL: 021877 FRAME: 0729